data

classe attivita luogo

lunedi, novembre 09, 2020

martedi, novembre 10, 2020

mercoledi, novembre 11, 2020

giovedi, novembre 12, 2020

venerdi, novembre 13, 2020

orario

DAD

8,00 -11,00

DAD

11,00 - 13,40

DAD

14/17

DAD

14/17

DAD

14/17

DAD

14/17

DAD

14/17

11.55/14,55 |

11.55/14,55

1155/14,55 |

docente

9-13 nov
Docente ausiliario
(ore di recupero)

Piano B in caso di

Istruttore
maltempo

LAVAGNA

LAVAGNA

NEBIOLO

NEBIOLO

SCAFURO

11.55/14,55 |

11.55/14,55

11.55/14,55 |

11.55/14,55

11.55/14,55

11.55/14,55

11.55/14,55

8.00 -11.00

11.00 - 13.40

8,00 - 12.50

14/17

14/17

14/17

14/17

14/17

14/17

11.55-14.55

11.55-14.55

11.55/14,55

11.55/14,55

11.55/14,55

BIANCO

NEBIOLO

(WAAVZXE\V

NEBIOLO

LAVAGNA

Palamarco

Palamarco

Palamarco +
Tensostruttura

Palamarco +
Tensostruttura

Palamarco +
Tensostruttura

Tensostruttura

Tensostruttura

Palamarco

Palamarco +
Tensostruttura

JACOPO

SAMUELE

Palamarco +
Tensostruttura




